Oct 14 2024 (06:53) India Rail Info 1

Puri - Gwalior Special Fare Festival Special/01930 - Exp - NCR
PRY]/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad) to GWL/Gwalior Junction
10h 5m - 452 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 PURI  |Puri 23:45 0 | 0 58 |5 ECoR
2 KUR  |Khurda Road Junction 00:30 00:35 5m [0 |2 44 |46 |16 |ECoR
3 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 07:00 01:05 5m |0 |2 63 |42 (33 |ECoR
4 |CTC |Cuttack Junction 01:45 01:50 5m |0 (2 |91 96 |28 |ECoR
5 KR \|Jajpur Keonjhar Road 02:35 02:37 2m [0 |2 163 |28 (32 |ECoR
6 |BHC |Bhadrak 04:10 04:15 5m |0 (2 |206 |107 |17 |ECoR
7 |BLS Baleshwar 04:50 04:52 2m (0 |2 269 |76 |17 |SER
8 |HI Hijli 06:20 06:30 10m |1 |2 |381 |10 |44 |SER
9 |MDN |Medinipur (Midnapore) |07:18 07:20 2m (0 |2 [403 |64 (47 |SER
10 |VSU |Bishnupur junction 08:28 08:30 2m |0 (2 |475 |60 |70 |[SER
11 |BQA |Bankurajunction 09:00 09:02 2m |0 |2 |506 (47 (84 |SER
12 |ADRA |Adra Junction 10:10 10:15 5m |0 |2 559 |32 |185 [SER
13 |GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh 12:30 12:35 5m |0 |2 631 |60 |235 [ECR
14 |KQR |Koderma Junction 14:08 14:10 2m |0 |2 725 |62 |397 |[ECR
15 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 15:25 15:30 5m |0 |2 802 |59 [109 |ECR
16 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 19:00 19:05 5m |0 |2 1007 |5 79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
17 |MZP  |Mirzapur 21:00 21:02 2m |0 |2 1070 |40 |85 [NCR
18 |[PRY) |Prayagrajjunction 23:15 23:20 5m [0 |2 1160 |88 (97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
19 |[FTP Fatehpur 00:40 00:45 5m |0 |3 1277 |41 |114 [NCR
20 [CNB |Kanpur Central 02:40 02:45 5m |0 |3 1354 |51 |127 [NCR
21 |ETW |Etawah Junction 05:28 05:30 2m (0 |3 1494 (55 |151 [NCR
22 |BIX Bhind 06:10 06:12 2m |0 |3 1530 {79 |151 [NCR
23 |[SONI |Soni 06:30 06:32 2m (0 |3 1554 {20 |159 [NCR
24 |MLAR |Malanpur 08:11 08:13 2m |0 |3 1587 {21 |174 [NCR
25 |GWL |Gwalior junction 09:25 0 |3 1612 |- 212 |INCR

Oct 14 2024 (06:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



